
Open CAI CAII
Nantucket 
Lightship

Hudson 
Canyon Delmarva

Monthly 
total

Cumulative 
total

March 75,827 0 0 0 0 0 75,827 75,827 3.4%
April 192,756 0 0 0 0 0 192,756 268,583 12.2%
May 305,656 0 0 0 0 0 305,656 574,239 26.1%
June 307,377 0 0 600 0 29,593 337,570 911,809 41.4%
July 168,360 0 0 600 0 84,601 253,561 1,165,370 52.9%

August 181,956 0 0 0 0 84,190 266,146 1,431,516 65.0%
September 136,747 0 0 706 0 27,527 164,980 1,596,496 72.5%

October 102,594 0 0 0 0 0 102,594 1,699,090 77.1%
November 78,019 0 0 0 0 0 78,019 1,777,109 80.7%
December 126,465 0 0 0 0 0 126,465 1,903,574 86.4%
January 62,488 0 0 0 0 0 62,488 1,966,062 89.3%
February 73,652 0 0 0 0 0 73,652 2,039,714 92.6%

Total 1,811,897 0 0 1,906 0 225,911 2,039,714

Percent of   
sub-ACL 

(2,202,859 lb)Date

Limited Access General Category IFQ 
Scallop Sub-ACL

March 19, 2015
March 18, 2015
2014
03/01/14 to 02/28/15

Report run on:
For data reported 
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

Meat pounds

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine 
Fishery Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for 
this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel Trip 
Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via 
Dealer Electronic Reporting. Data may be preliminary. 
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